SOUTH SPENCER COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION
SCHOOL BOARD AGENDA
MAY 9, 2022
SOUTH SPENCER HIGH SCHOOL
6:00 P.M.

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Consideration of Routine Items
a) Adoption of the meeting agenda
b) Approval of board minutes

Statements from the Public
Superintendent’s Report

Consent Items
a) Resignations
b) Retirements
c) Over Night/Out of State Transportation Request

Consideration of Administrative Recommendations

Hire Superintendent

Hire 8th Grade Girls Basketball Ceach

Hire 7th Grade Girls Basketball Coach

Hire Summer IRead teacher

Hire SSHS 12 month custedian

Hire SSHS 10 month, 8'hour,per day, custodian

Approve to post and grant,permission to hire summer bus cleaner

Hire SSMS 12 month, /A1st shift, custodian

Approve to createiandwpost new special needs aid at Rockport Elementary

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

New Business of the Board
1. Second reading of NEOLA Bylaws and Polices
2. |Approve the revised professional services agreement with Jack R Kinkel and Son Architects

Informational Items

1.5, Technology Report

2. \Maintenance Report

3.5, Transportation Repot

47 New Volunteers Report
Statements / Concerns of the Board
Next Meeting Date

The next Regular Meeting of the Board will be Monday, June 13, 2022 at 6:00 PM in the
multipurpose room at South Spencer High School.

Adjournment

Document Signing




